SERAMPORE COLLEGE
Notice

There will beino ASC classes on following dates on account of University Examination.

25.07.2018 (Wednesday)
26.07.2018 (Thursday)
27.07.2018 (Friday)
30.07.2018 (Monday)
01.08.2018 (Wednesday)
02.08.2018 (Thursday)
03.08.2018 (Friday)
06.08.2018 (Monday)
07.08.2018 (Tuesday)
08.08.2018 (Wednesday)
09.08.2018 (Thursday)

Date: 20.07.2018

Main Hall, M-6, A-25, A-26, A-31

Main Hall, M-6, A-20, A-21, A-29, A-25, A-26

Main Hall, M-6, A-25, A-26, A-31

Main Hall, M-6, A-20, A-21, A-29, A-25, A-26

A-20, A-21, A-29, A-25, A-26, A-31

A-20, A-21, A-29, A-22, A-23, A-25, A-26, A-31, PH-1, PH-1I, BIO-I
A-20, A-21, A-29, A-22, A-23, A-25, A-26, A-31, PH-1, PH-1I

Main Hall, M-6, A-20, A-21, A-29, A-25, A-26

Main Hall, M-6, A-20, A-21, A-29, A-25, A-26, A-31

Main Hall

Main Hall, M-6, A-20, A-21, A-29, A-25, A-26, A-31

Vice-Principal {ASC)




